POS PETT ATLETA

1 85  DANIELE NICOLO
2 84  DESTEFANIS JACOPO
3 53 FERRERO PAOLO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 19 NOVARIA FABIO

2 1 BARCA MASSIMO

3 50 CORBELLI FEDERICO

4 57 MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
5 46 BERGAMINO MATTEO

6 60 PERONA LUCA

7 49  CASINI MATTEO

8 89 BOVERO FEDERICO

9 45  ANTONIETTI ALESSANDRO
10 63  SAPELLI STEFANO

11 8 COSTA STEFANO

POS PETT ATLETA

68  VENDITTI MARCO
55  GIRARDI DAVIDE

62 RONDELLI ALBERTO
66  UTZERI LUCA

16  MARINELLI FABIO
13 CHERUBIN LUCA

52 DI MARINO DANIELE

~N o b WDN PP

POS PETT ATLETA

54  GALLON DANIELE

28 DEMAIO FRANCESCO

34 BACCARO DARIO

69  ZANINI ADRIANO

83 RAGUCCI ALESSANDRO

35 BACCARO MARCO

25 CHIAMBRETTI FIORENZO
33 ROSSO RICCARDO

64  SOPETTO ALESSANDRO
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LA CORSA 'D LANS
Lanzo Torinese - 10/09/2023

GARA ADULTI:

M18..24

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 2000 1 SM20 TOO015

IT 2003 10 SM20 AI120753
IT 2000 15 SM20 A0515%9
GARA ADULTI:

M25..34

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1989 2 SM30 AO013

IT 1989 3  SM30 AL0753
IT 1993 4  SM30 A0515%
IT 1991 7  SM30 A0515%9
IT 1989 8 SM30 A0515%
IT 1993 16 SM30 A0515%
IT 1991 29 SM30 A0515%
IT 1995 32 SM25 AL20753
IT 1993 37 SM30 A0515%
IT 1991 41 SM30 A0515%9
IT 1989 54 SM30
GARA ADULTI:
M35..39
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1986 13 SM35 A0515%
IT 1987 18 SM35 A0515%
IT 1985 33 SM35 A0515%
IT 1985 35 SM35 A0515%
IT 1987 43 SM35 RUNCARD
IT 1984 44 SM35 RUNCARD
IT 1988 56 SM35 A0515%
GARA ADULTI:
M40..44
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1981 5 SM40 A0515%9
IT 1981 6 SM40 TO280
IT 1983 20 SM40 TO265
IT 1982 25 SM40 A0515%9
IT 1983 30 SM40 AL20688
IT 1983 38 SM40 TO265
IT 1980 42 SM40 TO221
IT 1980 45 SM40 TO211
IT 1980 51 SM40 A0515%9
GARA ADULTI:
M45..49
OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

SOCIETA

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

SOCIETA

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL TORINO ROAD RUNNERS A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

RISULTATO
00.32.20
00.36.56
00.39.50

RISULTATO
00.33.25
00.33.44
00.34.04
00.35.35
00.35.51
00.39.58
00.43.27
00.43.57
00.46.09
00.49.34
01.03.07

RISULTATO
00.38.35
00.40.11
00.44.00
00.45.33
00.49.50
00.50.14
01.13.40

RISULTATO
00.34.33
00.35.34
00.40.27
00.42.45
00.43.37
00.48.34
00.49.38
00.52.16
00.58.48
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POS PETT ATLETA

14
36
61
43
59
21
29
86

o ~NOoO O s WNPRE

GAMALERO ANDREA

DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO
PIAZZO GUIDO

SARAIBA LUCA

PERAUDO CARLO

BONGERA GABRIELE
GIULIANO GIANLUCA
ALLASIA DAVIDE

POS PETT ATLETA

71
17
12
81
6

a b W NP

CAMPIGOTTO DANIELE MARIO
PAOLINI FABIO

CATALANO ROCCO

POZZATI MASSIMO

CAUDERA MAURO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 72
2 73
3 41

DE LAURI COSTANTINO
LINARI VITALIANO
RABBACHIN ROBERTINO

POS PETT ATLETA

74
76
87
32
31
4

o 0~ WN PP

SARDANAPOLI EZIO

DIELI SANTO

LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO
PULTRONE ANTONINO
BISOGLIO MAURIZIO
PIERGIOVANNI MASSIMO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 79
2 i
3 78

MENEGHETTI MARIO PARIDE DOMENIC

GIGLIO MASSIMO
MODENESE MAURIZIO

POS PETT ATLETA

1 80
2 9

MARINO CARLO
PERRELLA ANTONIO

WWwW.irunning.it

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1978 9  SM45 RUNCARD
IT 1975 11 SM45 TO265
IT 1977 17 SM45 A0515%
IT 1975 23 SM45 AL20370
IT 1976 27 SM45 A0515%
IT 1976 31 SM45 TO257
IT 1977 46 SM45 TO063
IT 1977 50 SM45 RUNCARD
GARA ADULTI:
M50..54
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1969 19 VM50 TO004
IT 1973 22 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1973 28 VM50 RUNCARD
IT 1969 36 VM50 AL20682
IT 1970 55 VM50 AL20753
GARA ADULTI:
M55..59
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1965 14 VM55 AL20370
IT 1967 24 VM55 TO267
IT 1966 26 VM55 AL40575
GARA ADULTI:
M60..64
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1963 12 VM60 AL40541
IT 1961 34 VM60 RUNCARD
IT 1960 39 VM60 AL40509
IT 1960 40 VM60 TO211
IT 1960 48 VM60 AL20494
IT 1963 57 VM60 AL20753
GARA ADULTI:
M65..69
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1956 21 VM65 TO272
IT 1958 52 VM65 RUNCARD
IT 1956 53 VM65 RUNCARD
GARA ADULTI:
M70+
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1942 47 VM80 AL60308
IT 1953 49 VM70 TO170
GARA ADULTI:
F18..24
OEF0]
[=]37r=

iRunning

SOCIETA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

SOCIETA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE

UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL

SOCIETA

FIDAL PODISTICA BUSSOLENO A.S.D
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SOCIETA
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA
FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

RISULTATO
00.36.25
00.38.03
00.39.58
00.42.36
00.43.14
00.43.44
00.53.06
00.57.07

RISULTATO
00.40.24
00.42.29
00.43.23
00.45.38
01.03.07

RISULTATO
00.39.16
00.42.37
00.43.05

RISULTATO
00.38.06
00.44.44
00.49.14
00.49.24
00.56.17
01.18.43

RISULTATO
00.40.40
01.03.01
01.03.02

RISULTATO
00.56.12
00.56.40
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PETT ATLETA
65 TOMAINO MARTINA

PETT ATLETA

20  SAVANT LEVRA LAURA
58 NOVERI SILVIA

7 COSTA CRISTINA

3 DUVA ROSSELLA

47  CARESIO GIULIA

26  PIROVANO CATERINA

PETT ATLETA
22  MATES MARIANA
48  CARESIO VALENTINA

PETT ATLETA
18 RAIMONDO LORENA
30 BANCESCU LILIANA SINZEANA

PETT ATLETA

88 RE NADIA

11  BOSSO KATIA

15 LO VECCHIO MIRIAM

PETT ATLETA

24  NEIROTTI SIMONA

39 FIAMMENGO PAOLA

37 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA
51 DE TOMA ELENA

23  NEGRO CRISTINA

PETT ATLETA

40 CATERINA LUCIA

42  BIOLETTI MIRELLA

75  MOSELLI LAURA ANNA MARIA
5] PINTO MONICA
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NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1999 25 SF20 A051599

GARA ADULTI:
F25..34
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1989 2  SF30 AO013
IT 1990 3  SF30 A0515%9
IT 1997 12 SF25
IT 1989 13 SF30 A120753
IT 1990 15 SF30 A051599
IT 1995 21 SF25 TO221
GARA ADULTI:
F35..39

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1986 4 SF35 TO094
IT 1987 20 SF35 A051599

GARA ADULTI:

F40..44
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT 1983 6 SF40 RUNCARD
IT 1980 17 SF40 TO211
GARA ADULTI:
F45..49
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1974 1 SF45 CNO16
IT 1975 7 SF45 TO257
IT 1977 14 SF45 RUNCARD
GARA ADULTI:
F50..54
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1969 8 VF50 TO036
IT 1970 9 VF50 TO267
IT 1972 16 VF50 AL20682
IT 1972 18 VF50 A0515%9
IT 1971 22 VF50 TO211
GARA ADULTI:
F55..59
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD
IT 1967 5 VF55 AL40575
IT 1966 10 VF55 TO015
IT 1966 19 VF55 TO170
IT 1968 23 VF55 AL20753
GARA ADULTI:
OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

SOCIETA
FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.

SOCIETA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA SALUZZO
FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

SOCIETA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA RIVOLI A.S.D.
FIDAL A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL ATLETICA SETTIMESE

SOCIETA
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

FIDAL TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD

UISP A.S.D. ENDURA TEAM VDL

RISULTATO
01.14.35

RISULTATO
00.40.37
00.41.23
00.49.44
00.49.49
00.52.00
00.57.07

RISULTATO
00.42.09
00.54.39

RISULTATO
00.43.28
00.53.10

RISULTATO
00.36.41
00.44.46
00.51.03

RISULTATO
00.45.42
00.45.46
00.52.23
00.53.50
01.00.54

RISULTATO
00.43.05
00.46.12
00.54.09
01.11.45
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POS PETT ATLETA
1 44  PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA

POS PETT ATLETA
1 82  SIDOTI ROSINA
2 70  STEFANI GRAZIELLA
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F60..64

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT

1959 26 VF60 A140541

GARA ADULTI:

F65+

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD

IT
IT

1957 11 VF65 A140509
1943 24 VF80 A160308

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.23.21

SOCIETA RISULTATO
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.48.58
UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA 01.14.13
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